
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

July -2021 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical 

Topic 

Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

1. Dr. Saurabh Demonstrator 08.07.2021 Thursday 12-1noom  PH-1.34 
Inflammatory & Irritable 

bowel syndrome 

2. Dr. Saurabh Demonstrator 09.07.2021 Friday 8-9AM  PH-1.64 
Good clinical Practice 

(L) 

3. All Teachers  09.07.2021 Friday 2-4PM PH-5.3 
Motivate patient with chronic desease to 
adverse to the prescribed management 

by the health care provider 

 

4. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 10.07.2021 Saturday 10-1PM PH-1.56 
Describe basic aspects of Periatric & 

Paediatric Pharmacology(Integration) 

 

5. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 12.07.2021 Monday 12-1noon  PH-1.19 
Anti-depressant drugs 

6. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 13.07.2021 Tuesday 2-4PM  PH-1.19 
Anti-Psychotic drugs 

7. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 15.07.2021 Thursday 12-1noom  PH-1.19 
Anti-Manic drugs 

8. Dr. Saurabh Demonstrator 16.07.2021 Friday 8-9AM  PH-1.19 
Drugs used in 

Neurodegenerative 
disorder 

9. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 16.07.2021 Friday 2-4PM  PH-1.21 
Describe the symptoms  & 
management of methanol 

& ethanol 

10. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 19.07.2021 Monday 12-1noon  PH-1.18 
G.A & Pre Anaesthetic 

medication 

11. All Teachers  20.07.2021 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-5.2 
Communicate with Patient regarding 

optimal use of drug therapy (b) device 
(c) storage 

 



12. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 23.07.2021 Friday 12-1noon  PH-1.18 
G.A & Pre Anaesthetic 

medication 

13. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 26.07.2021 Monday 12-1noon  PH-1.19 
Anti-Epileptic drugs 

14. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 26.07.2021 Monday 2-4PM  PH-1.8 
Identify & describe the 
management of drug 

interaction 

15. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 27.07.2021 Tuesday 12-1noom  PH-1.19 
Anti-Epileptic drugs 

16. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 28.07.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM  PH-1.15 
Vertical Integration with 
Phy. Deptt. On skeletal 

muscle relaxant 

17. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 30.07.2021 Friday 12-1noon  PH-1.28 
Anti Anginal 

18. All Teachers  31.07.2021 Saturday 11-1PM PH-2.2 
Prepare ORS from ORS packet & explain 

its used(DOAP) 

 

19. All Teachers  31.07.2021 Saturday 3-4PM PH-2.2 
Prepare ORS from ORS packet & explain 

its used(DOAP) 

 

 


